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Hold
Alfa Laval 1
Leif Christensen
CB Service Teknik
Treomc
DLG
De Fantastiske Fire

Navn

Ken Fuchs
Torben Frandsen
Leif Christensen
Torben Sgrensen
Chris Christensen
H.C. Jargensen
Helge Christensen
Erik Svenningsen

Jan Kloster Hansen

Klaus Krogh
Jesper Seiersen
Barge Hjort
John Bargisen

Ib Hansen
Michael Lund
Michael Tulstrup
Christian Bay

Martin Christensen

Jergen Stiggard
Henrik Pedersen
Gunhild Jgrgensen
Tage Andersen
Holger Voigt
Palle Gregnlund
Karsten Skytte
Louis Birk

13. runde
Serier Point
78 58
78 46
78 38
78 32
78 32
78 28
Firma
Treomc

De Fantastiske Fire
Leif Christensen
Leif Christensen
Leif Christensen
Treomc

DLG

De Fantastiske Fire
De Fantastiske Fire
Alfa Laval 1

Leif Christensen
DLG

Leif Christensen
Treomc

Alfa Laval 1

Alfa Laval 1

CB Service Teknik
Leif Christensen
Alfa Laval 1

CB Service Teknik
CB Service Teknik
DLG

CB Service Teknik
DLG

Alfa Laval 1

DLG

Kegler
13259
12681
12002
12339
11999
11862
Serier Kegler
26 4398
26 4343
21 3391
2 314
14 2077
24 3532
18 2626
24 3463
26 3747
25 3566
7 989
16 2214
22 2994
26 3525
15 1915
17 2139
17 2029
10 1175
20 2322
20 2320
22 2545
15 1674
19 2070
13 1396
1 93
16 1281

23/3-2023

Snit
169,99
162,58
153,87
158,19
153,83
152,08

Snit
169,15
167,04
161,48

157
148,36
147,17
145,89
144,29
144,12
142,64
141,29
138,38
136,09
135,58
127,67
125,82
119,35
117,50
116,10
116,00
115,68
111,60
108,95
107,38

93
80,06



